
386 GOVERN1\TENT GAZETTE, W.A. [FEBRUARY 29, 1924. 

CONTENTS. 
THE GOVERNMENT GAZETTE. 

The Government Gazette is published on Friday in 
each week, unless otherwise interfered with by Public 
Holidays or other unforeseen circumstances. 

SUBSCRIPTIONS. - The Subscription to the 
''Government Gp.zette" is as follows:-30s. per 
annum, 17s. 6d. pe, half year, and 10s. per quartei; 
including postage. Single copies 9d. ; previous 
years, up to ten years ls. 6d., over ten years 
2s. 6d.; postage ld. extra. 

Subscriptions ne reqnired to commence and terminate 
with a month. 

Advertisements: :N"oticcs for insertion must be re­
ceived bv the Government Printer before Ten o'clock 
on the clay precec1ing the day of publication, aml are 
charged at the following rates:-

For the first eight lines, 5s.; 
For e,·ery additional line, 5d., 

and half-price for each subsequent insertion. 
To estimate the cost of an advertisement, count nine 

words to a line; heading, signature, and date being 
reckoned as separate lines. 

All fees are payable ·in advance. Remittances should 
be made by money order, postal note, or cheque. Ex­
c-hange must be add0 d to cheques. 

All communications shculd be addressed to '' The 
Oonrnment Printer, Perth.'' 

Aborigines 
Administration Act 
Agricultural Bank 
Appointments 
Bank Holidays proclaimed 
Bankruptcy 
Colonial Secretary's Dep::irtmcnt 
Companies 
Crown La'" Department 
Deceased Persons' Estates 
1~c1ucation Department 
Electoral 
Gun Licenses 
Health Department 
Lands Department 
Lanrl Titles 
Licensing 
Mines Department 
Mine 'iY orkers' Re lief Fund 
Municipalities 
Orders in Council .. 
Partnerships dissolved 
Proclarn ations 
Public Service Commissioner 
Public Works Department~ 
Resumptions 
Roacl Boards 
Tcnc1er Board 
Tenders accepted 
·TT'enclers invited 
Transfer of Land 
TreasnTv 
Water Boards 
Water Supply, etc., Department 
Wheat Certifica tcs lost 

By Authority: FRED. WM. SIMPSON, Government 'Printer, .Perth. 

Page 
356 

377-8 
369 

356-7-76, 
355 
378 
356 

376-7 
356, 380-5 

377-8 
376 

356, 380-5 
374 
376 

355-6, 358-69 
372 
373 
369 
369 
375 
356 
379 

355~6 
356 

.. 369-70-1-2, 379 
356 

371-2-4-6-9 
379 
369 

369,379 
355-6, 372-3 

356,374 
375 
370 
369 


