THE GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.

The Government Gazette is published on Friday in each week, unless otherwise interfered with by Public Holidays or other unforeseen circumstances.

SUBSCRIPTIONS.—The Subscription to the 'Government Gazette' is as follows:—30s. per annum, 17s. 6d. per half year, and 10s. per quarter, including postage. Single copies 9d.; previous years, up to ten years 1s. 6d., over ten years 2s. 6d.; postage 1d. extra.

Subscriptions are required to commence and terminate with a month.

Advertisements: Notices for insertion must be received by the Government Printer before Ten o'clock on the day preceding the day of publication, and are charged at the following rates:—

For the first eight lines, 5s.; For every additional line, 5d.,

and half-price for each subsequent insertion.

To estimate the cost of an advertisement, count nine words to a line; heading, signature, and date being reckoned as separate lines.

All fees are payable in advance. Remittances should be made by money order, postal note, or cheque. Exchange must be added to cheques.

All communications should be addressed to "The Government Printer, Perth."

CONTENT	LD.		
			Page
Aborigines			2.50
Aborigines Administration Act			356
Agricultural Bank			369
Appointments			356-7-76,
Appointments Bank Holidays proclaimed			355
Bankruptey			378
Bankruptcy Colonial Secretary's Department			356
Companies			376-7
Companies Crown Law Department			356, 380-5
Deceased Persons' Estates			377-8
Education Department			376
Electoral			356, 380-5
Gun Licenses			374
Health Department			376
Lands Department			355-6, 358-69
Land Titles Licensing Mines Department			372
Licensing			373
Mines Department			369
Mine Workers' Relief Fund			369
Municipalities			375
Orders in Council			356
Partnerships dissolved			379
Proclamations			355-6
Public Service Commissioner			356
Public Works Department			69-70-1-2, 379
Resumptions			356
Road Boards			371-2-4-6-9
Tender Board	- 11		379
Tenders accepted			369
Tenders invited			369, 379
Transfer of Land			355-6, 372-3
Treasury		• • •	356, 374
Water Boards			375
Water Supply, etc., Department	• •	• •	379
Wheat Certificates lost	• •		369
		• •	509

CONTENTS.